
    Date Time (EST) Puja Details 

EVERYDAY 

08:30 AM 
09:00 AM 
09:30 AM 
06:00 PM 
06:00 PM 
08:00 PM 

Suprabhatam 
Sri Siva Abhishekam 
Sri Venkateswara Swamy Nitya Puja 
Sri Vishnu Sahasra Nama Parayanam 
Sri Venkateswara Swamy Nitya Puja 
Sri Venkateswara Sahasra Nama Archana 

Mon, Apr 8 
07:00 PM 

Partial Solar Eclipse (from 02:09PM – 4:35PM) 
(Temple will be closed in the Morning, and will open Evening 7PM – 8:30PM) 

Sri Siva Abhishekam [LIVE] 

Tue, Apr 9 

07:30 AM 
08:00 AM 
08:00 AM 
08:00 AM 
09:30 AM 

09:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

07:00 PM 

UGADI 

CHANDRAMANA SRI KRODHI NAMA NUTANA SAMVATSARAM 

(Telugu, Kannada, Kashmiri, Konkani & Marathi New Year's Day) 

CHAITRA MASAM PRARAMBHAM 

Temple Timings: 07:30 AM - 09:00 PM 
Suprabhatam 
Sri Maha Ganapati and Sarva Devata Homam [LIVE] 
Sundarakanda Parayana Prarambham (Day 1) 
Sri Subrahmanya Swamy & Sri Anjaneya Swamy Abhishekam (Tuesday) 
Abhishekam to Sri Maha Ganapati, Sri Siva, Sri Parvati Devi, Sri Sridevi,  
Sri Bhudevi 
Sankalpam followed by Abhishekam to Sri Venkateswara Swamy and Sri Rama 
Parivar [LIVE] 
Telugu followed by Kannada Nutana Panchanga Sravanam [LIVE] 

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM – ANNADANAM 

Sri Rama Sahasra Nama Archana 

Wed, Apr 10 
09:00 AM 
06:30 PM 
07:00 PM 

Sundarakanda Parayana (Day 2) 
Sri Subrahmanya Swamy Utsava Murthy Abhishekam (Krittika) [LIVE] 
Sri Rama Sahasra Nama Archana [LIVE] 

Thu, Apr 11 

09:00 AM 
06:30 PM 
06:50 PM 
07:00 PM 

Sundarakanda Parayana (Day 3) 
Sri Maha Ganapati Utsava Murthy Abhishekam (Sukla Chaturthi) [LIVE] 
Sri Krishna Utsava Murthy Abhishekam (Rohini) [LIVE] 
Sri Rama Sahasra Nama Archana 

Fri, Apr 12 

09:00 AM 
09:30 AM 
10:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
04:30 PM 
06:30 PM 
06:50 PM 
07:00 PM 
07:00 PM 

Sundarakanda Parayana (Day 4) 
Sri Sridevi Abhishekam 
Sri Parvati Devi Abhishekam 
Sri Bhudevi Abhishekam 
Chandi Parayanam 
Sri Siva Abhishekam (Pradosham) [LIVE] 
Sri Durga Lakshmi Saraswati Abhishekam [LIVE] 
Sri Lakshmi Sahasra Nama Archana 
Sri Rama Sahasra Nama Archana 

Sat, Apr 13 

07:30 AM 
08:00 AM 
08:00 AM 
09:30 AM 
09:30 AM 
10:30 AM 

04:00 PM 
07:00 PM 

SOURAMANA SRI KRODHI NAMA NUTANA SAMVATSARAM 
Vishu Punyakalam, Mesha Sankramanam, Chittirai Masam Prarambham 

Tamil, Bengali, Oriya, Assamese and Malayalam New Year's Day 
Temple Visiting Hours : 7:30 AM - 9 PM 

Suprabhatam 

Sri Maha Ganapati and Sarva Devata Homam [LIVE] 

Sundarakanda Parayana (Day 5) 
Abhishekam to Sri Maha Ganapati, Sri Siva, Sri Parvati Devi, Sri Sridevi,  
Sri Bhudevi and Sri Nataraja (Arudra) 
Sankalpam followed by Abhishekam to Sri Venkateswara Swamy Moola Murthy [LIVE] 

Tamil Nutana Panchanga Sravanam [LIVE] 

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM – ANNADANAM 

Sri Satyanarayana Swamy Puja [LIVE] 
Sri Rama Sahasra Nama Archana 

Sun, Apr 14 

09:00 AM 
09:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
06:30 PM 
07:00 PM 

Aruna Parayanam 
Sundarakanda Parayana (Day 6) 
Sri Maha Ganapati Abhishekam [LIVE] 
Sri Rama Parivara Abhishekam (Punarvasu) [LIVE] 
Sri Rama Sahasra Nama Archana [LIVE] 

Daily Pujas Schedule (Mon, Apr 8 to Sun, Apr 14) 

NOTE: ALL PUJAS CAN BE SPONSORED IN-PERSON OR ONLINE 

Temple Visiting Hours 

Mon: 7 PM – 8:30 PM; Tue: 7:30 AM – 9 PM;  Wed - Fri: 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM & 4:30 PM - 8:30 PM 

Sat: 7:30 AM - 9 PM & Sun: 8:30 AM - 8:30 PM

May God Bless Us All

https://balajimandir.formstack.com/forms/pujasponsorship
http://youtube.com/c/SriVenkateswaraTempleBridgewaterNJUSA
https://www.facebook.com/SriVenkateswaraTempleBridgewater/live/



