Hindu Temple and Cultural Society of USA, Inc.

SRI VENKATESWARA TEMPLE (BALAJI MANDIR) AND COMMUNITY CENTER

One Balaji Temple Drive, Bridgewater, NJ 08807, USA | Telephone 908-725-4477 | www.venkateswaratemple.org

Daily Pujas Schedule (Mon, Apr 29 to Sun, May 5)

NOTE: ALL PUJAS CAN BE SPONSORED IN-PERSON OR ONLINE

Temple Visiting Hours Mon - Fri: 8:30 AM - 12:30 PM & 4:30 PM - 8:30 PM Sat & Sun: 8:30 AM - 8:30 PM







Date	Time (EST)	Puja Details
EVERYDAY	08:30 AM	Suprabhatam
	09:00 AM	Sri Siva Abhishekam
	09:30 AM	Sri Venkateswara Swamy Nitya Puja
	06:00 PM	Sri Vishnu Sahasra Nama Parayanam
	06:00 PM	Sri Venkateswara Swamy Nitya Puja
	08:00 PM	Sri Venkateswara Sahasra Nama Archana
Mon, Apr 29	06:30 PM	Sri Siva Abhishekam [LIVE]
Tue, Apr 30	06:30 PM	Sri Subrahmanya Swamy Abhishekam [LIVE]
	06:30 PM	Sri Anjaneya Swamy Abhishekam
	06:50 PM	Sri Venkateswara Swamy Utsava Murthy Abhishekam (Sravanam) [LIVE]
Wed, May 1		GURU PEYARCHI
		(Guru Transiting from Mesha Rasi (Aries) to Vrishabha Rasi (Taurus))
	09:00 AM	Navagraha Homam followed by Navagraha Abhishekam and special puja to Sri
		Guru Bhagavan [LIVE]
	09:00 AM	Sri Nataraja Swamy Abhishekam (Mesha Masa Pratahkala Sravana
		Nakshatram)
Thu, May 2	06:00 PM	Sri Vishnu Sahasra Nama Parayanam, Archana and Ananda Seva with
		Srinivasa Gadyam [LIVE]
Fri, May 3	09:30 AM	Sri Sridevi Abhishekam
	10:00 AM	Sri Parvati Devi Abhishekam
	10:30 AM	Sri Bhudevi Abhishekam
	04:30 PM	Chandi Parayanam
	06:30 PM	Sri Durga Lakshmi Saraswati Abhishekam [LIVE]
	06:50 PM	Sri Lalitha Sahasra Nama Parayanam [LIVE]
	07:00 PM	Ananda Seva with Srinivasa Gadyam (Ekadasi)
	07:00 PM	Sri Lakshmi Sahasra Nama Archana
Sat, May 4	10:00 AM	Sri Navagraha Abhishekam [LIVE]
	10:30 AM	Sri Venkateswara Swamy Abhishekam [LIVE]
	04:00 PM	Sri Satyanarayana Swamy Puja [LIVE]
Sun, May 5	09:00 AM	Aruna Parayanam
	10:30 AM	Sri Maha Ganapati Abhishekam [LIVE]
	11:00 AM	Sri Srinivasa Kalyanam (1 st Sunday) [LIVE]
	06:30 PM	Sri Siva Abhishekam (Pradosham) [LIVE]







May God Bless Us All